



Aruba achieves VMware Cloud Verified Status

London, 28 January 2020 – Aruba S.p.A. (<u>www.aruba.it/en</u>), the leading company in Italy for cloud, data center, web hosting, email, certified email (PEC) and domain registration services, today announced it has achieved VMware Cloud Verified status.

The Cloud Verified badge signals to customers that Aruba offers a service running on top of the complete VMware Cloud infrastructure. Through Cloud Verified partner services, customers attain access to the full set of VMware Cloud Infrastructure capabilities including integration and interoperability, cost optimization and flexibility.

"Our goal is to build the most suitable and tailor-made solutions for companies that rely on our services" commented Lorenzo Giuntini, CTO of Aruba. "The findings obtained so far have been very positive, and we share the credit also with our partners, as they help us to guarantee an excellent service. Among these, VMware is one of our historical partners, which is why we are proud to receive this recognition, a tamper-evident seal for the technologies we use for customers and which confirms that we are going in the right direction in terms of innovation."

"Partners that are VMware Cloud Verified, provide organisations with complete and advanced VMware Cloud technologies, along with interoperability across clouds for greater advantage for their customers," said Hervé Renault, Senior Director, VMware Cloud Provider Business, EMEA, VMware. "Cloud Verified services delivered by VMware Cloud Providers can provide the efficiency, agility, and reliability inherent in cloud computing. We are delighted to support Aruba as it empowers organisations with a simple and flexible path to the cloud."

VMware's global network of more than 4,000 VMware Cloud Providers leverage VMware's consistent cloud infrastructure to offer a wide array of services, provide geographic and industry specialization, and help customers meet complex regulatory requirements. Cloud Providers operating under the VMware Cloud Provider Program deliver individually tailored cloud solutions and services in more than 120 countries.

For more information: www.arubacloud.com

Aruba S.p.A.

Aruba S.p.A., founded in 1994, is the leading company in Italy for cloud, data center, web hosting, email, certified email (PEC) and domain registration services. It operates in four different business areas: Data Centers, Cloud, Hosting and Domains, e-Security and Certified Services. Aruba is also active in key European markets including France, the UK and Germany, and is the market leader in the Czech Republic and Slovakia, with an established presence in Poland and Hungary.

The company has a huge amount of experience in the management of data centers, with a European network capable of hosting around 25,000 racks. Aruba manages over 2.6 million domains, more than 8.6 million email accounts, over 6 million PEC accounts, more than 130,000 servers, and a total of around 5 million customers. It offers hosting services, public and private cloud services, housing and colocation services, dedicated servers, digital signatures, digital preservation, e-invoicing, certified email, SSL certificates and smart-cards. Thanks to Aruba Business, it offers all its own services and a vast network of IT partners, and via its Pratiche.it brand, it provides document delivery and recovery





services throughout Italy. Since 2014 it has been the Official Registry for the prestigious ".cloud" extension. Over the past 10 years, Aruba Enterprise has dedicated itself to the design, implementation and management of highly customised enterprise technology solutions. Its products allow organisations from both public and private sectors to capitalise on the opportunities presented by IT and digital transformation (DX). Aruba Enterprise harnesses its specialist expertise to offer cutting-edge solutions and targeted consultancy. At the heart of its service is a commitment to continued investment in state-of-the-art infrastructure and partnerships with leading industry players, with a reputation for quality and reliability. For further details: www.aruba.it/en , www.arubacloud.com , https://enterprise.aruba.it/en

####

VMware, VMware Cloud, VMware Cloud Verified and VMware Cloud Provider are registered trademarks or trademarks of VMware, Inc. in the United States and other jurisdictions.

Press contacts

Red Lorry Yellow Lorry

On behalf of ARUBA S.p.A.

Ghislain d'Andlau

Email: aruba@rlyl.com

t +44 (0)20 7403 8878